

Date: 17/02/2016

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST 012604 – Hospital systems

I would like to request the following information about the software that you currently have in use. 1. Do you currently have endoscopy reporting software installed?

YES

1.1. If the answer to question 1 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

Unisoft

If the answer to question 1 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

Approximately 6 months

2. Do you currently have cystoscopy reporting software installed?

NO

2.1. If the answer to question 2 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

2.2. If the answer to question 2 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

3. Do you currently have bronchoscopy reporting software installed?

YES

3.1. If the answer to question 3 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

Unisoft

3.2. If the answer to question 3 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

Initial implementation – 1 month

4. Do you currently have any software installed to support the tracking of long term gastroenterology patients (eg. IBD patients)?

NO

4.1. If the answer to question 4 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

4.2. If the answer to question 4 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

5. Do you currently have order communications software installed?

YES

5.1. If the answer to question 5 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

Cerner

5.2. If the answer to question 5 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

Initial implementation 6 month

6. Do you currently have a patient administration system installed?

YES

6.1. If the answer to question 6 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

Allscripts

6.2. If the answer to question 6 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

Initial implementation - 12 months

7. Do you currently have an unscheduled care/emergency department system installed?

YES

7.1. If the answer to question 7 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

Allscripts/Cerner

7.2. If the answer to question 7 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

ED Tracking Board - 10 months

8. Do you currently have an integration platform installed?

YES

8.1. If the answer to question 8 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

Cerner

8.2. If the answer to question 8 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

Initial implementation -6 months

9. Do you currently have any business intelligence systems installed?

YES

9.1. If the answer to question 9 is yes, who is the provider of this software? (If there is more than one provider for different departments please include each provider and the department their solution is used in)

Ardentia

9.2. If the answer to question 9 is yes, how long did implementing the system(s) take?

Initial implementation 6 months

10. Do you currently have a pharmacy stock management system installed?

YES

10.1. If the answer to question 10 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

JAC

10.2. If the answer to question 10 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

12 months

11. Do you currently have an eprescribing solution installed?

NO

11.1. If the answer to question 11 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

11.2. If the answer to question 11 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

12. Do you currently have an electronic document and records management solution installed?

NO

12.1. If the answer to question 11 is yes, who is the provider of this software?

12.2. If the answer to question 11 is yes, how long did implementing the system take?

13. If possible, please provide the associated costs of installing and supporting each system individually.

All of the aforementioned systems have been implemented for a considerable length of time and the details requested in this question are not routinely recorded in a way which would easily be reported.